SB0901/343427/1

BY: Senator Raskin

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 901, AS AMENDED

On page 1 of the Finance Committee Amendments (SB0901/877273/1), in the last line of Amendment No. 1, strike "the refundable" and substitute "a certain".

On page 1 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 3 of Amendment No. 3, strike "<u>REFUNDABLE</u>"; and in line 6, after "<u>CONTRACTS</u>" insert "<u>, ALREADY</u> REFUNDED TO THE BUYER".

On page 2 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 2 of Amendment No. 3, strike "<u>REFUNDABLE</u>"; and in line 5, after "<u>CONTRACTS</u>" insert "<u>, ALREADY</u> REFUNDED TO THE BORROWER".